Section 205-12 – Parking Schedule-  

Allow for a minimum of 325 parking spaces as required by the operator for the venue. 

4.  Section 207-2 – Fences and Walls-  

Allow for installation of barrier netting and net poles around the outfield perimeter 
of the use area, not to exceed one hundred fifty-six (156) feet above building 
finished floor elevation in height. 

5. Section 207 Article VI – Sign Regulations 

Allow for installation of a sign package as identified below: 

a) Installation of an approximately 816 square foot/20 feet tall freestanding sign in the